
FRIDAY AUGUST 3, 2018 

Hostess Duty 8:45 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:45 12:45 – 2:45 2:45 – 5:00 

Entrance Table (2) 

 

1. Elda Lee Carnes 

2. Sheila Stevens 

1. Dee Hill 

2. Linda Crowell  

1. Sue Hitselberger 

2. Beverly Hergenrader 

1. Chris Benedetti 

2. Jan Goebel 

Admissions Table (2) 

 

1. Carol Culton 

2. Phyllis Mitchell 

1. Nancy Blanck 

2. Jean Maupin 

1. Nancy Blanck 

2. Velma Freudenthal 

1. Jean Maupin 

2. Sonny Hamner 

Raffle Ticket Sales (2) 

 

1. Fran Whited 

2. Nan Scott 

1. Janet Sylvester 

2. Libby Coulter 

1. Debbie Mosley 

2. Janet DeSau 

1. Maria Hunter 

2. Marie Hinze 

Greeter (2) 

 

1. Paulette Stenberg 

2. Heidi Ware 

1. Janet DeSau 

2. Carol Culton 

1. Ellen Germaneri 

2. Sherry Helton 

1. Gloria Zirges 

2. Karen Stillwell 

Large Gym Exit Doors 

Front (1)  

Back (Tally Sheet) (1) 

Front Jean Maupin 

Rear Lisa Taylor 

Front Diane Tillotson 

Rear Meralee Wilson 

Front Jacque VanDamme 

Rear Jean Maupin 

Front Phoebe Hein 

Rear Libby Coulter 

Roaming Hostess (2) 

 

1. Ginger Dale 

2. Janice Sushereba 

1. Linda MacKown 

2. Janice Sushereba 

1. Paulette Stenberg 

2. Ginger Dale 

1. Janice Sushereba 

2. Bev Hergenrader 

Treasure Hunt (2) 

 

1. Doni Boyd 

2. Bev Ohngren 

1. Nancy Payne 

2. Phoebe Hein 

1. Pam Grindell 

2. Ruth Hutmacher 

1. Janet Webster 

2. Lisa Taylor 

Documentation (2) 

 

1. Karen Oetjen 

2. Ev DePaolo 

1. Pat Clark 

2. Velma Freudenthal 

1. Twy Hoch 

2. Karen Oetjen 

1. Karen Oetjen 

2. Ev DePaolo 

Membership/ 

Guild Activities (2) 

1. Neena Kirsch 

2. Mary Lou Mate 

1. Toni Brodie 

2. Darcy dela Rosa 

1. Chris Benedetti 

2. Jan Goebel 

1. Betty Jones 

2. Janet DeSau 

Children’s Corner (2) 

 

1. Pam Grindell 

2. Cindy McEntee 

1. Bev Ohngren 

2. Sandie Lane 

1. Gayle Vaughn 

2. Melissa Hollenbeck 

1. Lucy Milliken 

2. Sandie Lane 

Small Quilt Auction (1) Meralee Wilson Carol Nelson Denise De Marie Roseann Barton 

Guild Merchandise (1) Becky Mershon Ginger Dale Becky Mershon Becky Mershon 

Boutique Roamer (2) 

 

1. Lorna Myers 

2. Phoebe Hein 

1. Lorna Myers 

2. Teecia Cornelius 

1. Lorna Myers 

2. Nancy Payne 

1. Lorna Myers 

2. Carol Culton 

 



SATURDAY AUGUST 4, 2018 

Hostess Duty 8:45 – 10:45 10:45 – 12:45 12:45 – 2:30 2:30 – 4:15 

Entrance Table (2) 

 

1. Phyllis Mitchell 

2. Tess Barr 

1. Janet DeSau 

2. Debbie Mosley 

1. Phyllis Planka 

2. Debbie Mosley 

1. Ruth Johnson 

2. Gloria Zirges 

Admissions Table (2) 

 

1. Elizabeth Wood 

2. Libby Coulter 

1. Libby Coulter 

2. Sandie Lane 

1. Libby Coulter 

2. Marcia Strickland 

1. Libby Coulter 

2. Wilma Roles 

Raffle Ticket Sales (2) 
1. Patti Stephens 

2. JoAnne Sedlacek 

1. Jan Hoffman 

2. Lisa Taylor 

1. Denise DeMarie 

2. Sandie Lane 

1. Sandie Lane 

2. Beverly Hergenrader 

 

Greeter (2) 

 

1. Paulette Stenberg 

2. Sharon Cortner 

1. Mary Lou Mate 

2. Velma Freudenthal 

1. Heidi Ware 

2. Sonny Hamner 

1. Heidi Ware 

2. Jan Hergenrader 

Large Gym Exit Doors 

Front (1)  

Back (Tally Sheet) (1) 

Front Diane Tillotson 

Rear Sandie Lane 

Front Patti Burden 

Rear Sue Hitselberger 

Front Jean Larson 

Rear Crystal Beard 

Front Lisa Taylor 

Rear Lucy Milliken 

Roaming Hostess (2) 

 

1. Ginger Dale 

2. Darcy de la Rosa 

1. Linda MacKown 

2. Doni Boyd 

1. Paulette Stenberg 

2. Ginger Dale 

1. Jane Szabo 

2.  Vicki Shelly 

Treasure Hunt (2) 
1. Jan Goebel 

2. Chris Benedetti 

1. Phoebe Hein 

2. Pat Siegel (Sandie Lane) 

1. Jane Towsly 

2. Vicki Shelly 

1. Laura Martin 

2. Ruth Hutmacher 

Documentation (2) 

 

1. Shirley Kemnitz 

2. Karen Oetjen 

1. Shirley Kemnitz 

2. Elizabeth Wood 

1. Twy Hoch 

2. Karen Oetjen 

1. Karen Oetjen 

2. Velma Freudenthal 

Membership/ 

Guild Activities (2) 

1. Ev DePaolo 

2. Sharon Cortner 

1. Betty Jones 

2. Twy Hoch 

1. Neena Kirsch 

 2. Wilma Roles 

1. Sheila Stevens 

2. Neena Kirsch 

Childrens’ Corner (2) 

 

1. Jane Towsley 

2. Melissa Hollenbeck 

1. Melissa Hollenbeck 

2. Lee Palmer 

1. Gayle Vaughn 

2. Marianna Carpenter 

1. Betty Haskett 

2. Phyllis Pianka 

Small Quilt Auction (1) Sharon Cortner Denise DeMarie Maria Hunter Anne-Marie Mann 

Guild Merchandise (1) Becky Mershon Ginger Dale Becky Mershon Judy McCoy 

Boutique Roamer (2) 

 

1. Gloria Zirges 

2. Zelda Lee Carnes 

1. Ellen Germaneri 

2. Sherry Helton 

1. Pat Siegel (Sandie Lane) 

2.  

1. Kathy Abernathy 

2. Doni Boyd 

 


